
Derek

Period 7

Items For Party Price Remaining

Food $125.00 $875.00

Movies $100.00 $775.00

Slushies $50.00 $725.00

Bowling $100.00 $625.00

Coffe $30.00 $595.00

Games $200.00 $395.00

Blockbuster $24.99 $370.01

Dinner $75.00 $295.01

Concert $200.00 $95.01

Gift Bags $50.00 $45.01

Snacks $10.00 $35.01

Pop $5.00 $30.01

PPV $3.99 $26.02

PPV 2 $3.99 $22.03

Personal Cake $20.03 $2.00

Thank You Cards $2.00 $0.00

Total $1,000.00

Budget $1,000.00

Amount Left $0.00

Average Cost $62.50

Price Of Stuff
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